O ~NOUTA WDN -

TABLE OF CONTENTS MEP BIDDERS (Rev 8/2022)
Division Project No. 19F1YREBID

DIVISION 01 - MEP BIDDING REQUIREMENTS
TITLE PAGE
TABLE OF CONTENTS

MEP BIDDING REQUIREMENTS

MEP Invitation to Bid

MEP Instructions to Bidders

Bid Form — Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, and Fire Protection (MEP)

Sealed Bid Envelope Label

Mechanical Electrical Plumbing and Fire Protection (MEP) Bid Bond Form (DOA-4189)
Designation of Confidential and Proprietary Information Form (DOA-3027)

DIVISION 01

General Requirements

Section Title

017419 Construction Waste Management
019101 Commissioning Process

APPENDIX #1 — GENERAL PRIME CONTRACTOR (GPC) BIDDING AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

Form A - Affidavit of Compliance — MBE / DVB Provisions (DOA-4266)
Request for Submittal Approval (DOA-4523)
Request for Subcontractors Approval (DOA-4225)

CONTRACT FORMS

Performance Bond Form (DOA-4188)
Payment Bond Form (DOA-4187)
Contract Form (DOA-4504)

CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT

Index to General Conditions

General Conditions of the General Prime Contractor Contract (DOA-4193P)
Supplementary General Conditions

Submittal Log

DIVISION 02 — EXISTING CONDITIONS
Section Title
02 4113 Demolition

DIVISION 07 - THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION
Section Title
078400 Firestopping

DIVISION 09 - FINISHES
Section Title
095123 Acoutical Tile Ceilings

DIVISION 22 - PLUMBING

Section Title

220500 Common Work Results for Plumbing
220523 General Duty Valves for Plumbing Piping

TC-1

Pages Thru
1
TC-3

A-2
B-10
C-6

GR-16
Pages Thru
0174 19-3
0191 01-3

2
1
1

N

34
SGC-1
SL-2

Pages Thru
024113-4

Pages Thru
07 84 00-8

Pages Thru
09 51 23-2

Pages Thru
22 0500-5
22 05 23-3



O ~NOUTA WDN -

220529 Hangers and Supports for Plumbing Piping and Equipment 22 0529-4

220700 Plumbing Insulation 22 07 00-5
220800 Commissioning of Plumbing 22 08 00-5
221100 Facility Water Distribution 2211 00-6
221400 Facility Storm Drainage 2214 00-4
223000 Plumbing Equipment 22 3000-3
DIVISION 23 - HEATING, VENTILATING AND AIR CONDITIONING

Section Title Pages Thru
2301 30.51 HVAC Air Duct Cleaning 2301 30.51-3
230500 Common Work Results for HVAC 23 05 00-6
230514 Variable Frequency Drives 23 05 14-5
230515 Piping Specialties 2305 15-4
230523 General-Duty Valves for HVAC Piping 2305 23-3
230529 Hangers and Supports for HVAC Piping and Equipment 23 0529-4
230593 Testing, Adjusting and Balancing for HVAC 230593-5
230700 HVAC Insulation 2307 00-10
230800 Commissioning of HVAC 23 08 00-57
2309 14 Pneumatic and Electric Controls 2309 14-11
230915 Direct Digital Control Input/Output Point Summary Tables 2309 15-8
2309 23 Direct Digital Control System for HVAC 2309 23-14
230993 Sequence of Operation for HVAC Controls 2309 93-12
232113 Hydronic Piping 232113-11
232213 Steam and Condensate Heating Piping 2322134
232500 HVAC Water Treatment 232500-4
233100 HVAC Ducts and Casings 233100-4
233300 Air Duct Accessories 2333 00-3
233713 Diffusers, Registers and Grilles 2337 13-2
237312 Air Handling Unit Coils 237312-2
238200 Heating and Cooling Terminal Units 2382 00-2
DIVISION 26 - ELECTRICAL

Section Title Pages Thru
26 0500 Common Work Results for Electrical 26 05 00-7
26 0502 Electrical Demolition for Remodeling 26 05 02-2
26 0504 Cleaning, Inspection and Testing of Electrical Equipment 26 05 04-2
26 0519 Low-Voltage Electrical Power Conductors and Cables 26 0519-4
26 05 26 Grounding and Bonding for Electrical Systems 26 05 26-2
26 0529 Hangers and Supports for Electrical Systems 26 05 29-3
26 05 33 Raceway and Boxes for Electrical Systems 26 05 33-5
26 0553 Identification for Electrical Systems 26 0553-3
26 27 02 Equipment Wiring Systems 26 27 02-2
26 5113 Interior Lighting Fixtures, Lamps, And Ballasts 26 51 13-5
DRAWINGS - Bound Separately

Title Sheets Thru
Title Sheet T100
Floor Plans A200
Sections A400
Mechanical Room Plans P200
Basement Floor Plan — Demolition H100
First Floor Plan — Demolition H101
Second Floor Plan — Demolition H102
Third Floor Plan — Demolition H103

TC-2



O ~NOUTA WDN -

Fourth Floor Plan -Demolition
Fifth Floor Plan -Demolition

Basement Floor Plan
First Floor Plan
Second Floor Plan
Third Floor Plan
Fourth Floor Plan
Fifth Floor Plan

Mechanical Room Plans — Demolition
Mechanical Room Plans - Demolition

Mechanical Room Plans
Mechanical Room Plans
Details

Schedules

Study Area 1-5 Floor
Basement Floor Plan
First Floor Plan

Second Floor Plan
Third Floor Plan

Fourth Floor Plan

Fifth Floor Plan
Mechanical Room Plans

*k%k

TC-3

H104
H105
H200
H201
H202
H203
H204
H205
H400
H401
H402
H403
H501
H600
E100
E200
E201
E202
E203
E204
E205
E300



